Unit Training Record Report

070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014 End Date: 05 DEC 2014

Full Name: 1193565 CORCO, MIGUEL E Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
Full Name: 1244977 CROTHERS, JOAN ELAINE Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
Full Name: 1241096 DRUMMOND, RUSSELL SCOTT Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014

Report run on: December 5, 2014 7:35 PM
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Unit Training Record Report

UNITED STATES
070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014 End Date: 05 DEC 2014
Full Name: 1247601 GARRETT, LINDA DAVIS Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL NTC 3 05 MAR 2014
PROTECTION
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
VESSEL EXAMINER COURSE 04 JUN 2014
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP 13 JUN 2014
INFLUENZA TRAINING (502290) 13 JUN 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
CIVIL RIGHTS AWARENESS (502319) 18 NOV 2014
PRIVACY AWARENESS (810015) 18 NOV 2014
SECURITY EDUCATION AND TRAINING AWARENESS 19 NOV 2014
(810030)
ETHICS TRAINING (502306) 19 NOV 2014
SUICIDE PREVENTION (502379) 20 NOV 2014
SEXUAL ASSAULT PREVENTION (810045) 20 NOV 2014
PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COURSE (810000) 21 NOV 2014
Full Name: 1233170 GARROTT, ROBERT G Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G 3 14 JUN 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
Full Name: 1213990 HALL, LOUANN Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
Report run on: December 5, 2014 7:35 PM

Page 2

Remarks

NTC Record inserted on 10-MAR-14

NTC Record inserted on 13-JUN-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 20-JUN-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 20-JUN-14
TCT/DSO-IS

AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14

AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-NOV-14

Remarks

TCT/DSO-IS

Remarks

TCT/DSO-IS



Unit Training Record Report

UNITED STATES
070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014 End Date: 05 DEC 2014

Full Name: 1213989 HALL, MICHAEL C Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G 3 14 JUN 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014 TCT/DSO-IS
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
Full Name: 1249092 KRUEGER, CARL JOHN Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014 TCT/DSO-IS
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
Full Name: 1246952 MCCLEARY, MARK STEELE Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP M HALL 4 21 JUN 2014 TCT/DSO-IS
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
IS-700 INTRO TO NATIONAL INCIDENT MANAGEMENT FEMA 12 AUG 2014 FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON 14AUG2014
SYSTEM
ICS100 - INTRODUCTION TO ICS ON LINE FEMA 16 AUG 2014 FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON 14AUG2014
Full Name: 1156742 MOORE, LESLIE Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G 3 14 JUN 2014

Report run on: December 5, 2014 7:35 PM
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UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014

Full Name:

1157132 MOORE, MARK L

Task Instructor

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G

Full Name: 1232136 NIXON, JOHN ALAN

Task Instructor

GOOD MATE COURSE

INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL NTC
PROTECTION
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP

4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP

OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

SUICIDE PREVENTION (502379)

INFLUENZA TRAINING (502290)

ETHICS TRAINING (502306)

PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COURSE (810000)
CIVIL RIGHTS AWARENESS (502319)

PRIVACY AWARENESS (810015)

SECURITY EDUCATION AND TRAINING AWARENESS
(810030)
PATROLS SPECIALTY (AUXPAT) COURSE

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE - ONLINE

HALL M.C.
LINDSEY BRUCE A
WILLIS RONALD G
WILLIS R.G.

Report run on:
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Unit Training Record Report

070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA
End Date: 05 DEC 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)

3

Completion Date

14 JUN 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)

w

N W h~

Completion Date

29 JAN 2014
01 MAR 2014

08 APR 2014
28 MAY 2014
14 JUN 2014
21 JUN 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014
18 OCT 2014

08 NOV 2014
09 NOV 2014

December 5, 2014 7:35 PM

Remarks

Remarks

NTC Record inserted on 05-FEB-14
NTC Record inserted on 05-MAR-14

AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14
AUXLMS Record inserted on 22-OCT-14

NTC Record inserted on 13-NOV-14
NTC Record inserted on 13-NOV-14



Unit Training Record Report

UNITED STATES
070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014 End Date: 05 DEC 2014
Full Name: 1232135 NIXON, SHAWN STUART Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
GOOD MATE COURSE 29 JAN 2014
WEATHER SPECIALTY (AUXWEA) COURSE NTC 3 15 FEB 2014
INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL NTC 3 01 MAR 2014
PROTECTION
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP LINDSEY BRUCE A 4 28 MAY 2014
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G 3 14 JUN 2014
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
(BCM) QE APPROVAL DEA-A 14 SEP 2014
PATROLS SPECIALTY (AUXPAT) COURSE 08 NOV 2014
FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE - ONLINE 10 NOV 2014
Full Name: 1165529 SCOTT, DARRELL A Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS RONALD G 3 14 JUN 2014
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP WILLIS R.G. 2 21 JUN 2014
Full Name: 1154059 SCOTT, DOREEN B Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP 11 SEP 2014
Report run on: December 5, 2014 7:35 PM
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Remarks

NTC Record inserted on 05-FEB-14
NTC Record inserted on 19-FEB-14
NTC Record inserted on 05-MAR-14

NTC Record inserted on 13-NOV-14
NTC Record inserted on 13-NOV-14

Remarks

Remarks

AUXLMS Record inserted on 18-SEP-14



UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

Full Name:

1249476

Task

ICS100 - INTRODUCTION TO ICS ON LINE
ICS200 - BASIC ICS ON LINE

IS-700 INTRO TO NATIONAL INCIDENT MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
1S-800 INTRO TO NATIONAL RESPONSE PLAN

4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP

Full Name: 1241522

Task

INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP

Full Name: 1167943 TOWNES, WILLIAM D

Task

4/8 HR TEAM COORDINATION TRAINING WORKSHOP
(PWC) QE APPROVAL
(BCM) QE APPROVAL

Full Name: 1220718 WILLIS, RONALD G

Task

SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP
VESSEL EXAMINATIONS WORKSHOP
OPERATIONS WORKSHOP

INFLUENZA TRAINING (502290)

SIMONY, JANET MARIE

SMITH, ROY FORRESTER

Report run on:

Unit Training Record Report

070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014

Instructor

FEMA
FEMA
FEMA

FEMA
M HALL

Instructor

NTC

WILLIS RONALD G

Instructor

DEA-A
DEA-A
DEA-A

Instructor

HALL M.C.
WILLIS RONALD G
WILLIS R.G.
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End Date: 05 DEC 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)

Completion Date

20 JUL 2014
22 JUL 2014
22 JUL 2014

05 AUG 2014
13 AUG 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)

3

3

Completion Date

09 JAN 2014

14 JUN 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)

4

Completion Date

07 MAR 2014
22 JUN 2014
14 SEP 2014

Unit Number: 0700203

Duration
(hrs)
1
3
2

Completion Date

08 APR 2014
14 JUN 2014
21 JUN 2014
16 SEP 2014

December 5, 2014 7:35 PM

Remarks

FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON 14AUG2014
FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON14AUG2014
FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON 14AUG2014

FEMA CERT/ADSO-IS ON 14AUG2014
TCT/DSO-IS

Remarks

NTC Record inserted on 14-JAN-14

Remarks

Remarks

AUXLMS Record inserted on 24-SEP-14



Unit Training Record Report

070-02-03 NORTHEAST GEORGIA

UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD

AUXILIARY Begin Date: 01 JAN 2014 End Date: 05 DEC 2014
Full Name: 1242070 WILLIS, SHARON ANN Unit Number: 0700203
Duration
Task Instructor (hrs) Completion Date Remarks
SEXUAL HARASSMENT AWARENESS WORKSHOP HALL M.C. 1 08 APR 2014
Report run on: December 5, 2014 7:35 PM
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